El
ec
tr
on
ic
 T
es
t I

Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP23552E 300-0007 Electronic Prototyping Software, ProtoLab 4.0
Ordering Information
Order # Description Price
MP5182BB Proto-Board® Desktop Breadboard Workstation
MP5183BB Proto-Board® Portable Breadboard Workstation
MP5183BB-3 Additional Removable Socket Plates for Breadboard Workstation
MP5184BB Advanced Proto-Board Desktop Breadboard Workstation
MP5184BB-1 Additional Removable Socket Plates for
“Advanced” Breadboard Workstation
MP5183BB-2 Optional Wire Jumper Kit (350 pc) (for all workstations)
Ordering Information
L®
U
LI S T E D